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Resolution on the situation in Madagascar

Subject

6.10.04 Third-country political situation, local and regional conflicts
6.10.08 Fundamental freedoms, human rights, democracy in general

Geographical area
Madagascar

Key events

07/05/2009

07/05/2009

07/05/2009

07/05/2009

Results of vote in Parliament

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

T6-0392/2009

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20090507&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2009-0392_EN.html

